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Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

Datum Heim

19.09.2009/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1
Papenburg Giinter 851/12
Kiefer Gregor 802 /4
Becker Karl-Heinz 805/8
Meyer Klaus 843/11
Niehus Frank 803/6
Weller Oliver 825/10

19.09.2009/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 2

Henningsen Dirk 823/5
Hoper Daniel 77312
Unger Sabine 889/12
Sparenberg Wolfgang 867 /10
Grohs Birgit 823/6
Cassel Sven 723/1

19.09.2009/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 1

Mitschke Sebastian 853/11
Rumpke Josef 793/4
Frankenberg Walter 901/12
Dust Stephan 809/7
Burlage Andreas 828 /10
Schierbaum Sascha 811/8

19.09.2009/13:00 SV Listrup 1

Egbers Hermann 717/4
Plith Werner 73717
Geerdes Franz 710/3
Kunk Christian 707/2
Méschter Horst 739/8
MeR Thomas 763/11

19.09.2009/13:00 Union Salzgitter 1

Maksimovic Danijel 821/12
Valendiek Jorg 735/1
Muthig Holger 800/10
Weykamp Olaf 739/3
Riebeck Uwe 768/8
Maksimovic Dejan 751/5

ab 22. Willi Siems fur J.Valendiek

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KFH Loéningen 1
2 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1
3 KSV GM Hiitte 1
4 VOK Osnabriick 1
5 SV Haseliinne 1
6 AKC Quakenbriick 1
7 Union Salzgitter 1
8 Germania Helmstedt 1
9 TSV Salzgitter 2
10SV Listrup 1

(3. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
AKC Quakenbriick 1 3:0
Irsch Torsten
Nolde Ulrich
Straub Marcel
Hilgefort Georg
Eick Matthias
Budde Frank
VOK Osnabriick 1 0:3

Namyslo, Marcel
Schultz, Gerhard
Marx, Marcel

Rolf, Peter
Hornschemeyer Niklas
Schierbaum, Uwe

Germania Helmstedt 1 3:0

Bornemann Frank
Kiihne Alexander
Heim Michael
Blank Christian
Téger Burghard
Polk Timo

KFH Lo6ningen 1 0:3

SV Haseliinne 1
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Duker Stefan
Nolting Dietmar
Buschermdéhle Udo
Mdohlenkamp Marcel
David Christian
Prues Manuel

2:1
Furstenberg Manfred
Geerdes Gregor
Volkel Dennis
Leigers Jorg
Schulte Torsten
Lohe Alexander
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130
136
125
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118
112
110
109
108
98
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ZP
51:27

75812
804 /7
765/3
756 /1
802/5
814/9

Holz
4929 : 4699

36 : 42
840/9
886 /11
834/7
800/4
783/3
840/8

4898 : 4983

52:26
796/5
825/9
781/3
759/2
802/6
7121/1

4995 : 4675

35:43
730/5
765/12
754110
670/1
73216
75219

4373 : 4403

39:39
74814
760/6
810/11
736/2
785/9
765/7

4614 : 4604

LP
13663
14493
14335
14514
13680
13578
13936
13413
14508
12808



Verbandsklasse West

(3. Spieltag)
Nr. Datum Heim Gast Punkte ZP Holz
711 19.09.2009/13:00 AKC Quakenbriick 2 SG Bramsche 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
712 19.09.2009/13:00 Ballsport Osnabriick 1 TSV Georgsdorf 1 3:0 54 :24 4799 : 4361
Krampf Peter 75817 Kronemeyer Heinz-Herbert 799/8
Goncalves David 836/12 Lucas Julian 71213
Mienert Martin 826/ 11 Koelmann Achim 733/4
Kropp Christian 820/10 Geisweller Gero 689 /2
Urban, Alexander 807/9 Kronemeyer Lambertus 75216
Tobergte Klaus 75215 Lucas Timm 676/1
Mannschaftsrekord
713 20.09.2009/10:00 SV Union Lohne 1 KF Nordhorn 2 3:0 49: 29 4531 : 4015
Kdster Werner 833/12 Koel Gerold 794711
Schmit Michael 73716 Baudisch Gebhard 670/3
Borker Andreas 679/4 Jacobs Daniel 660/ 2
Borker Clemens 749/8 Hoff Peter 74717
Stevens Bernd 764 /9 Sendmeyer Timo 697 /5
Ripperda Torsten 769/10 Schwarze Jorg 44711
J. Schwarze nach 95. Wurf verletzt.
714 19.09.2009/16:00 VOK Osnabriick 2 KSV GM Hiitte 2 2:1 43:35 4660 : 4564
Warnke Nicola 808/12 Dirk Nienbecker 786 /10
Tewes Kathrin 786/9 Sprengelmeyer Martin 74313
Logemann Jirgen 71717 Gunkel Christian 74414
Schierbaum Gabriela 78218 Rogatsch Alexander 753175
Bortz Elke 735/1 Dreier Uwe 74112
Richter Kathrin 77216 Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz 797 /11
715 04.10.2009/10:00 ASV Altenlingen 1 VOK Osnabriick 3 0:0 0:0 0:0
Tabelle 3. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP LP
1 Ballsport Osnabriick 1 3 2 8 140 13790
2 SV Union Lohne 1 3 1 7 135 12634
3 VOK Osnabriick 2 3 -1 5 127 13557
4 KSV GM Hitte 2 3 2 5 120 13893
5 TSV Georgsdorf 1 3 2 5 115 13198
6 KF Nordhorn 2 3 0 3 101 12583
7 ASV Altenlingen 1 2 0 3 80 8627
8 AKC Quakenbriick 2 2 0 3 78 8979
9 VOK Osnabriick 3 2 -3 0 59 8613
10 SG Bramsche 1 2 -3 0 58 8491
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Nr.

Datum

Heim

611 20.09.2009/12:00 VFL Salder 1

612

613

614

615

Jansch Ralf
Kamlah Thomas
Dumka Michael
Pitzschk Detlef

Eckerleben Andre

Egert Andreas

828/10
782/6
77315
77214
832/12
810/9

19.09.2009/13:00 Sud-Elm Schéningen 1

Réhling Rolf
Woitschach Dirk
Voigt Steffen
Veit Hans-Georg
Kihne Wilfried

Kruschke Siegfried

678/4
705/7
704 /6
716/11
707/8
760 /12

20.09.2009/10:00 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1

Heinath Sven
Schultz Andreas

Heinath Reinhard

Meier Wilfried
Schneider Uwe
Wolters Jurgen

738/11
713/9
736/10
692/7
744112
666 /2

20.09.2009/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 2

Kuhlbars Gerhard

Stiiber Martin

Kammler Thomas

Madeja Oliver
Kraul Volker
Reiche Lothar

802/10
77415
811/12
766/ 3
795/9
77816

20.09.2009/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 3

Knoche Erich
Kufeld Gustav

Rothaug Christopher

Rabe Carsten
Seidel Rainer
Cassel Kathrin

788/8
721/2
77615
77716
74713
682/1

Tabelle 3. Spieltag

1 KV Wolfsburg 1

2 KV Wolfsburg 2

3 VFL Salder 1

4 Siid-Elm Schéningen 1
5 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
6 Union Salzgitter 2

7 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2

8 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1
9 TSV Salzgitter 3
10 Union Salzgitter 3

Verbandsklasse Ost

(3. Spieltag)

Gast

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2

Punkte

2:1
Stechert Manfred
Remmers Fred
Keipert Benjamin
Kull Klaus

Meier Gerald

Hein Stefan

ZP
46 : 32
76213

Holz
4797 : 4446

830/11

798/8
712 /2
555/1
78917

G.Meier verletzt nach 84. Wurf

Union Salzgitter 3 3:0

Union Salzgitter 2

Meinecke Tobias
Gawletta Dennis
Sommer-Heike Carsten
Meinecke Christian
Weykamp Wilfried
Lott Alexander

3:0
Sommer-Heike Carsten
Meinecke Christian

Stotz Walter

Siems Willi

Meyer Rolf

Pilka Alexander

Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 2:1

Stahl Uwe

Koch Dietmar
Papenburg Gunter
Buerschaper Caroline
Marintschak Johann
Nizik Rolf

KV Wolfsburg 1 0:3

Hinz Wolfram
Borchert Arnd
Mehlhaf Andreas
Flohr Andreas
Schumacher Michael
Sleutel Gerhard

Sp +/- Pkt ZP
3 5 8 140
3 0 6 138
3 0 6 130
3 0 6 125
3 2 5 125
3 2 5 109
3 1 4 110
3 -3 3 109
3 -4 2 97
3 -3 0 87

48 : 30
712 /10
708/9
651/2
693/5
607 /1
664 /3

51:27
688/6
679/4
662 /1
669/3
703/8
687/5

45: 33
766/ 4
78817
72411
789/8
806 /11
76212

25:53
841/12
815/11
803/10
77817
792179
77414

LP
13701
13686
14071
12845
13512
12785
13461
12699
13527
12542

4270 : 4035

4289 : 4088

4726 : 4635

4491 : 4803



